
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

DQ 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

31 

302 

93 

24 

82 

70 

22 

8 

85 

123 

712 

909 

267 

914 

301 

72 

331 

28 

187 

951 

619 

761 

Name 

Dan Carlson 

Eric Fuehrer 

Todd Honczarenko 

AJ Hartman 

John Pattman 

Albert Watson 

Hugh Stewart 

Frank Ferrara 

John DeFelice 

Eyal Adler 

Chris Petersen 

Foad Razavi 

Andrew Caddell 

Jack Haberman 

Mark Gaynor 

Matthew Gaetano 

Michael Gershanok 

Shaun Ashley 

Edgar Cabrera 

John Khoury 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Chris Durbin 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

26.971 

28.515 

54.497 

1 Lap 

DQ 

4.177 

17.791 

35.628 

2 Laps 

DQ 

15.631 

23.288 

32.814 

2 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

5.514 

Gap 

26.971 

1.544 

25.982 

1 Lap 

4.177 

13.614 

17.837 

2 Laps 

15.631 

7.657 

9.526 

2 Laps 

5.514 

Best Tm 

1:30.701 

1:30.084 

1:29.346 

1:32.095 

1:37.358 

1:30.287 

1:27.502 

1:29.414 

1:29.302 

1:32.578 

1:29.999 

1:33.237 

1:27.950 

1:29.505 

1:30.027 

1:30.971 

1:38.154 

1:26.813 

1:26.209 

1:31.462 

1:28.635 

1:27.461 

Year 

1995 

2014 

1989 

1999 

2008 

1989 

1992 

2001 

2005 

2008 

2004 

2003 

2003 

2006 

2003 

1992 

2004 

1993 

2010 

2003 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang 

328 

M3 

M3 

135i 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Cayman 

M3 

M3 

325 

M3 

318is 

Corvette 

Mustang 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/21/2015 7:53:01 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G" or "NG" it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

3.183 

Avg. Speed 

64.635 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.324 

Best Speed 

96.058 

Best Lap by 

33 - Scott Mohr 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

NASA Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sun) 

Race started at 16:53:33 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

6/14/2015 04:50 PM 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

481 

92 

38 

11 

33 

71G 

66 

170 

Name 

John George 

John Gatzemeyer 

Doug Winston 

Patrick McMahon 

Scott Mohr 

Stephen Tullman 

Lawrence Lepurage 

Daniel Raver 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

9.495 

49.762 

4 Laps 

DQ 

3.183 

26.981 

6:08.575 

Gap 

3.981 

40.267 

4 Laps 

3.183 

23.798 

5:41.594 

Best Tm 

1:30.774 

1:30.051 

1:33.063 

1:28.133 

1:24.324 

1:24.733 

1:26.259 

1:25.246 

Year 

2005 

2001 

2003 

2012 

2015 

Make 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Superlite Coupe 

Model 

Challenge 

Corvette 

Corvette 

Spec Cobra 

Corvette 

GT3 Cup 

Corvette 

GT3 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

3.183 

Avg. Speed 

64.635 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.324 

Best Speed 

96.058 

Best Lap by 

33 - Scott Mohr 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

NASA Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sun) 

Race started at 16:53:33 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 
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